
Sourdough toast served with house butter and a choice of nut butter, 
seasonal jam, chocolate and hazelnut spread, or honey. Vegan | Vegetarian

Pepper, butter bean & chickpeas baked in tomato, preserved lemon and 
date syrup sauce. Topped with smoked almond dukkah & herb oil. Served 
with toasted pita bread. Vegan

Oat and rye porridge made with either Jersey cow milk or oat milk. Served 
with morello cherry jam, roasted almond butter, baked seeds and cacao 
husk syrup. Vegan | Vegetarian

Portobello mushrooms, shallots and herb oil served on a slice of sourdough 
toast. Vegan

Cacao husk syrup Granola, made with jumbo oats, rye flakes, nuts, dried 
fruits and sumac. Served with Greek or soya yoghurt with blackberry and 
apple compote. Vegan | Vegetarian

Avocado, confit lemon oil & aleppo chilli, served on sourdough toast. Vegan

Poached, scrambled or fried free range eggs, served on sourdough 
toast, served with rocket. Vegetarian

EXTRAS
Smoked salmon
Smoked streaky bacon
Portobello mushrooms Vegan

Avocado Vegan

Poached egg Vegetarian

Feta cheese Vegetarian

Merguez sausages

Please speak to a member of the team for allergen information
This paper is made from 100% recycled coffee cups

BREAKFAST
8am - 11:30am, Monday - Friday

£4.00

£9.00

£6.50

£8.50

£7.50

£9.00

£7.00

£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£1.50
£1.50
£4.00

Scoresby Street
Spring 2022



Coffee chaff syrup glazed smoked streaky bacon with poached
or scrambled eggs, rocket and sourdough toast.

Maldon-cured smoked salmon with poached or scrambled eggs,
confit lemon oil and sourdough toast.

Merguez sausages, poached or scrambled eggs, feta, spring greens
and toasted pita bread.

Banoffee french toast with espresso chantilly & roasted almonds. Vegetarian

Pepper, butter bean and chickpeas baked with a tomato, preserved lemon
and date syrup sauce. Topped with smoked almond dukkah & herb oil, and
served with toasted pita bread. Vegan

Portobello mushrooms, shallots and herb oil served on a slice of sourdough 
toast. Vegan

Cacao husk syrup Granola, made with jumbo oats, rye flakes, nuts, dried 
fruits and sumac. Served with Greek or soya yoghurt with blackberry and 
apple compote. Vegan | Vegetarian

Avocado, confit lemon oil & aleppo chilli, served on sourdough toast. Vegan

EXTRAS
Smoked salmon
Smoked streaky bacon
Portobello mushrooms Vegan

Avocado Vegan

Poached egg Vegetarian

Feta cheese Vegetarian

Merguez sausages

Please speak to a member of the team for allergen information
This paper is made from 100% recycled coffee cups

BRUNCH
9am - 3pm, Saturday - Sunday

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£10.00

£9.00

£8.50

£7.50

£9.00

£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£1.50
£4.00

Scoresby Street
Spring 2022



CORNFLAKE COATED CHICKEN
Baked free range chicken, smoked streaky bacon, eggy bread, smoked
cheddar, poached egg & tomato relish.

VIRGIN MARY | VG 
Tomato passata, Kimchi juice, Hendersons relish & Tabasco. Vegetarian

Please speak to a member of the team for allergen information
This paper is made from 100% recycled coffee cups

BRUNCH SPECIALS
9am - 3pm, Saturday & Sunday

£13.00

£6.00

Scoresby Street
Spring 2022



Butternut squash, spinach, sumac, chickpea, preserved lemon and tempeh 
roll. Served with roast tomato relish and mixed leaf salad. Vegan

Pork mince, sausage meat and herb roll. Served with roast tomato relish and
mixed leaf salad.

Merguez sausages, poached or scrambled eggs, feta, spring greens
and toasted pita bread.

Wild garlic chicken ceasar salad, with toasted sourdough.

Pepper, butter bean and chickpeas baked with a tomato, preserved lemon
and date syrup sauce. Topped with smoked almond dukkah & herb oil, and
served with toasted pita bread. Vegan

Spanish tortilla, served with mixsed leaf salad and tomato relish.

Avocado, confit lemon oil, aleppo chilli, and sourdough toast. Vegan

Daily sandwiches & toasties - please ask at counter.

Poached, scrambled or fried free range eggs, served on sourdough 
toast with rocket. Vegetarian

EXTRAS
Smoked salmon
Smoked streaky bacon
Portobello mushrooms Vegan

Avocado Vegan

Poached egg Vegetarian

Feta cheese Vegetarian

Merguez sausages

Please speak to a member of the team for allergen information
This paper is made from 100% recycled coffee cups

LUNCH
12am - 2pm, Monday - Friday

£5.50

£6.00

£12.00

£10.00

£9.00

£7.00

£10.00

£6.00 -
 £7.00    

£7.00

£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£1.50
£4.00

Scoresby Street
Spring 2022


