BREAKFAST

8am - 11:30am, Monday - Friday

Sourdough toast served with house butter and a choice of nut butter, seasonal jam, chocolate and hazelnut spread, or honey. Vegan Vegetarian	£4.00
Pepper, butter bean & chickpeas baked in tomato, preserved lemon and date syrup sauce. Topped with smoked almond dukkah & herb oil. Served with toasted pita bread. Vegan	£9.00
Oat and rye porridge made with either Jersey cow milk or oat milk. Served with morello cherry jam, roasted almond butter, baked seeds and cacao husk syrup. Vegan Vegetarian	£6.50
Portobello mushrooms, shallots and herb oil served on a slice of sourdough toast. Vegan	£8.50
Cacao husk syrup Granola, made with jumbo oats, rye flakes, nuts, dried fruits and sumac. Served with Greek or soya yoghurt with blackberry and apple compote. Vegan Vegetarian	£7.50
Avocado, confit lemon oil & aleppo chilli, served on sourdough toast. Vegan	£9.00
Poached, scrambled or fried free range eggs, served on sourdough toast, served with rocket. Vegetarian	£7.00
EXTRAS Smoked salmon Smoked streaky bacon Portobello mushrooms Vegan Avocado Vegan Poached egg Vegetarian Feta cheese Vegetarian Merguez sausages	£4.00 £3.50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £1.50 £1.50 £4.00
Merguez sausages	£4.00

BRUNCH

9am - 3pm, Saturday - Sunday

Coffee chaff syrup glazed smoked streaky bacon with poached or scrambled eggs, rocket and sourdough toast.	£11.00
Maldon-cured smoked salmon with poached or scrambled eggs, confit lemon oil and sourdough toast.	£12.00
Merguez sausages, poached or scrambled eggs, feta, spring greens and toasted pita bread.	£12.00
Banoffee french toast with espresso chantilly & roasted almonds. Vegetarian	£10.00
Pepper, butter bean and chickpeas baked with a tomato, preserved lemon and date syrup sauce. Topped with smoked almond dukkah & herb oil, and served with toasted pita bread. Vegan	£9.00
Portobello mushrooms, shallots and herb oil served on a slice of sourdough toast. Vegan	£8.50
Cacao husk syrup Granola, made with jumbo oats, rye flakes, nuts, dried fruits and sumac. Served with Greek or soya yoghurt with blackberry and apple compote. Vegan Vegetarian	£7.50
Avocado, confit lemon oil & aleppo chilli, served on sourdough toast. Vegan	£9.00
EXTRAS Smoked salmon Smoked streaky bacon Portobello mushrooms Vegan Avocado Vegan Poached egg Vegetarian Feta cheese Vegetarian Merguez sausages	£4.00 £3.50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £1.50 £4.00

Please speak to a member of the team for allergen information This paper is made from 100% recycled coffee cups

BRUNCH SPECIALS

9am - 3pm, Saturday & Sunday

CORNFLAKE COATED CHICKEN Baked free range chicken, smoked streaky bacon, eggy bread, smoked cheddar, poached egg & tomato relish.	£13.00
VIRGIN MARY VG Tomato passata, Kimchi juice, Hendersons relish & Tabasco. Vegetarian	£6.00

LUNCH

12am - 2pm, Monday - Friday

Butternut squash, spinach, sumac, chickpea, preserved lemon and tem roll. Served with roast tomato relish and mixed leaf salad. Vegan	npeh £5.50
Pork mince, sausage meat and herb roll. Served with roast tomato relis mixed leaf salad.	h and £6.00
Merguez sausages, poached or scrambled eggs, feta, spring greens and toasted pita bread.	£12.00
Wild garlic chicken ceasar salad, with toasted sourdough.	£10.00
Pepper, butter bean and chickpeas baked with a tomato, preserved ler and date syrup sauce. Topped with smoked almond dukkah & herb oil, served with toasted pita bread. Vegan	
Spanish tortilla, served with mixsed leaf salad and tomato relish.	£7.00
Avocado, confit lemon oil, aleppo chilli, and sourdough toast. Vegan	£10.00
Daily sandwiches & toasties - please ask at counter.	£6.00 - £7.00
Poached, scrambled or fried free range eggs, served on sourdough toast with rocket. Vegetarian	£7.00
EXTRAS Smoked salmon	£4.00
Smoked streaky bacon	£3.50
Portobello mushrooms Vegan	£3.00
Avocado Vegan	£3.50
Poached egg Vegetarian	£3.50
Feta cheese Vegetarian	£1.50
Merguez sausages	£4.00
Please speak to a member of the team for allergen information	Scoresby Street
	0 1 6

Please speak to a member of the team for allergen informationScoresby StreetThis paper is made from 100% recycled coffee cupsSpring 2022